PA
RT
IC
UL
AR
 U
SE
 SE

tio
n
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type
S
m
al
l o
bj
ec
t d
et
ec
tio
n
H
ig
h
pr
ec
is
io
n
Lo
ng
 s
en
si
ng
 r
an
ge
Appearance Sensing range
(between sensor heads) Detectable sheet thickness Model No.
GD-3
GD-10
GD-20
Applicable
controllers
GD-C3
GD-C1
GD-C2
GD-C3
GD-C1
GD-C2
10mm
30mm
70mm
Standard sensing object size: 20220mm
Standard sensing object size: 80280mm
Standard sensing object size: 2002200mm
Iron (SPCC)
Aluminum
Copper
Brass
Stainless steel (SUS304)
Material
Setting distance
0.01 to 0.1mm
0.015 to 1mm
0.018 to 1mm
0.03 to 1mm
0.3 to 1mm
0.03 to 0.1mm
0.015 to 1mm
0.018 to 0.3mm
0.03 to 0.5mm
0.3 to 1mm
5mm 10mm
Iron (SPCC)